
Purulia - Villupuram SF Special/06169 - COVR - SR 
BBS/Bhubaneswar to BZA/Vijayawada Junction 

12h 15m - 794 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PRR Purulia Junction 10:00 3 1 0 52 234 SER
2 ADRA Adra Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 0 1 39 84 185 SER
3 BQA Bankura Junction 11:28 11:30 2m 0 1 92 65 SER
4 VSU Bishnupur Junction 11:58 12:00 2m 0 1 122 66 SER
5 MDN Medinipur (Midnapore) 13:06 13:08 2m 0 1 195 26 47 SER
6 HIJ Hijli 14:05 14:10 5m 0 1 217 68 44 SER
7 BLDA Belda 14:38 14:40 2m 0 1 249 83 20 SER
8 JER Jaleswar 15:04 15:06 2m 3 1 282 105 15 SER
9 BLS Baleshwar 15:33 15:38 5m 2 1 329 69 17 SER
10 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 17:10 17:12 2m 0 1 435 82 32 ECoR
11 CTC Cuttack Junction 18:05 18:10 5m 1 507 47 28 ECoR
12 BBS Bhubaneswar 18:45 18:50 5m 0 1 535 57 33 ECoR
13 KUR Khurda Road Junction 19:10 19:25 15m 0 1 554 98 16 ECoR
14 BAM Brahmapur 20:55 21:00 5m 0 1 701 63 20 ECoR
15 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 00:25 00:30 5m 0 2 918 61 58 ECoR
16 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 01:30 01:50 20m 2 979 76 6 ECoR
17 RJY Rajahmundry 04:28 04:30 2m 0 2 1180 69 14 SCR
18 EE Eluru 05:48 05:50 2m 0 2 1269 48 13 SCR
19 BZA Vijayawada Junction 07:05 07:15 10m 0 2 1329 68 19 SCR
20 OGL Ongole 09:18 09:20 2m 0 2 1467 84 8 SCR
21 NLR Nellore 10:43 10:45 2m 0 2 1584 40 18 SCR
22 GDR Gudur Junction 11:43 11:45 2m 0 2 1623 60 19 SCR
23 RU Renigunta Junction 13:08 13:10 2m 0 2 1706 37 115 SCR
24 PUT Puttur 13:48 13:50 2m 0 2 1729 55 152 SR
25 TRT Tiruttani 14:23 14:25 2m 2 1760 71 88 SR
26 KPD Katpadi Junction 15:25 15:30 5m 0 2 1831 33 215 SR
27 VLR Vellore Cantt. 15:48 15:50 2m 0 2 1841 62 218 SR
28 TNM Tiruvannamalai 17:10 17:12 2m 0 2 1924 37 170 SR
29 VM Villupuram Junction 19:00 0 2 1991 - 43 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (15:17)

Jun 03 2024 (15:17)

1

1


